Shoulder Milling Cu�er
��AO Series
2024.12
NO.098
Features of AO inserts
         AO series shoulder milling cutter with two cutting edge was launched by ACHTECK. Spiral side cutting
edge design can achieve lower cutting force and smooth cut. Pressing and ground precision inserts are

ISO Material Group
P M K N S H
AP251U PVD ●  ◐ ◐
AP351M PVD  ◐ ● ◐
AP403M PVD  ◐ ● ◐
AP251K PVD ●
AP403S PVD ◐ ●
AP151H PVD  ◐ ●
AW100K Uncoating ●
Note: ●1st choice      ◐2nd
Milling Shoulder Milling CutterAO Series
ASM90-AO06
ASM90-AO06 lnsert
04/14
 Product code DC DCON LF LH APMX Coolant Weight (kg) Z lnsert
ASM90-010-Z02-C10R-AO06-L060-C 10 10 60 20 5 0.1 2
AOMT 0602..
ASM90-010-Z02-C10R-AO06-L100-C 10 10 100 35 5 0.1 2
ASM90-012-Z03-C12R-AO06-L070-C 12 12 70 20 5 0.1 3
ASM90-012-Z03-C12R-AO06-L120-C 12 12 120 35 5 0.1 3
ASM90-014-Z03-C16R-AO06-L100-C 14 14 100 35 5 0.1 3
ASM90-016-Z04-C16R-AO06-L090-C 16 16 90 35 5 0.1 4
ASM90-016-Z03-C16R-AO06-L150-C 16 16 150 35 5 0.2 3
ASM90-020-Z05-C20R-AO06-L100-C 20 20 100 35 5 0.2 5
ASM90-020-Z04-C20R-AO06-L150-C 20 20 150 35 5 0.3 4
ASM90-025-Z05-C25R-AO06-L100-C 25 25 100 35 5 0.3 5
 Dimension(mm) Accessory
Dia. Range Screw Wrench Torque
Ø10-Ø25
SP01803655 FT-TP05

16
20
16
20
130
150
26
30
9
9
0.2
0.4
2
3 AOMT 10T3..
Product code DC DCSFMS DCB DCCB1 DCCB2 LF CBDP KDP KWW APMX Coolant Z lnsert
ASM90-040-Z05-A16R-AO10-C 40 35 16 14 9 40 24 5.8 8.4 9 0.2 5 AOMT 10T3..
Weight(kg)
Note:         with internal coolant                     without internal coolant
Milling Shoulder Milling CutterAO Series
ASM90-AO10 lnsert

0.6
1.4
2
3
4
AO.T 1204..
Good condition  ●    General condition       Bad condition
Recommedated cutting condition
Note:         with internal coolant                     without internal coolant
Weight(kg)
Weight(kg)
Milling Shoulder Milling CutterAO Series
ASM90-AO12
07/14
Product code DC DCSFMS DCON OAL LF CRKS APMX Coolant Weight(kg) Z lnsert
ASM90-020-Z02-M10R-AO12-C 20 23 10.5 51 31 M10 11 0.1 2
AO.T 1204..ASM90-025-Z03-M12R-AO12-C 25 30 12.5 59 37 M12 11 0.1 3
ASM90-032-Z04-M16R-AO12-C 32 30 17 72 48 M16 11 0.2 4
ASM90-035-Z04-M16R-AO12-C 35 32 17 72 48 M16 11 0.3 4
Product code DC DCSFMS DCB DCCB1 DCCB2 LF CBDP KDP KWW APMX Coolant Weight(kg) Z lnsert
ASM90-040-Z04-A16R-AO12-C 40 35 16 14 9 40 24 5.8 8.4 11 0.2 4
AO.T 1204..
ASM90-050-Z05-A22R-AO12-C 50 42 22 18 11 40 26 6.5 10.4 11 0.3 5
ASM90-050-Z07-A22R-AO12-C 50 42 22 18 11 40 26 6.5 10.4 11 0.3 7
ASM90-063-Z06-A22R-AO12-C 63 48 22 18 11 40 26 6.5 10.4 11 0.5 6
ASM90-063-Z08-A22R-AO12-C 63 48 22 18 11 40 26 6.5 10.4 11 0.5 8
ASM90-080-Z07-A27R-AO12-C 80 62 27 20 14 50 29 7.2 12.4 11 1.2 7
ASM90-080-Z10-A27R-AO12-C 80 62 27 20 14 50 29 7.2 12.4 11 1.1 10
Note:         with internal coolant                     without internal coolantRemark: Regrind the tip of the cutter when inserts' radius over R2.4
                  Regrind the tip of the cutter to R1.5 when the radius of the mounted inserts is R2.4
                  Regrind the tip of the cutter to R2.0 when the radius of the mounted inserts is R3.1
                  Regrind the tip of the cutter to R3.0 when the radius of the mounted inserts is R4.0

0.6
1.0
6
6
20
Row
3
3
5
Z
2
2
4
AO.T 1204..
Product code DC DCSFMS DCB DCCB1 DCCB2 LF CBDP KDP KWW APMX Coolant Z Row  lnsert quantity Clamping bolt lnsert
APE90-050-Z04-A22R-AO12-L32-F-C 50 46 22 18 11 55 43 6.5 10.4 32 0.4 4 3 12 SH100400
AO.T 1204..APE90-063-Z05-A27R-AO12-L43-F-C 63 59 27 20 14 66 52 7.2 12.4 43 1.0 5 4 20 SH120500
APE90-080-Z06-A32R-AO12-L64-F-C 80 76 32 26 18 88 69 8.2 14.4 64 2.2 6 6 36 SH160700
Note：Clamping bolt included in packaging
Weight(kg)
Weight(kg)
Note:         with internal coolant                     without internal coolant

APE90H-080-Z06-AO12-L21-F
Base of the cutter
APE90B-050-Z04-A22R-AO12-L43-F
APE90B-063-Z05-A27R-AO12-L53-F
APE90B-080-Z06-A32R-AO12-L64-F
Segmented porcupine milling cutter
APE90S-050-Z04-A22R-AO12-L64-F
APE90S-063-Z05-A27R-AO12-L74-F
APE90S-080-Z06-A32R-AO12-L85-F
Note：Buying front and basic part of porcupine milling cutter are without clamping bolt and wrench
Product code DC DCCB1 DCCB2 LF APMX Coolant Weight(kg) Z Row lnsertquantity lnsert
APE90H-050-Z04-AO12-L21-F 25 18 11 64 24 0.2 2 2 6
AO.T 1204..APE90H-063-Z05-AO12-L21-F 32 20 14 67 24 0.4 2 2 6
APE90H-080-Z06-AO12-L21-F 32 26 18 77 32 0.6 2 2 8
Product code DC DCSFMS DCB DCCB1 DCCB2 LF CBDP KDP KWW APMX Coolant Z Row lnsertquantity lnsert
APE90B-050-Z04-A22R-AO12-L43-F 50 46 22 20 11 69 46 6.5 10.4 43 0.5 4 4 16
AO.T 1204..APE90B-063-Z05-A27R-AO12-L53-F 63 59 27 22 14 79 56 7.2 12.4 53 1.1 5 5 25
APE90B-080-Z06-A32R-AO12-L64-F 80 76 32 28 18 89 67.5 8.2 14.4 64 2.2 6 6 36
Weight(kg)
Note:         with internal coolant                     without internal coolant
Milling Shoulder Milling CutterAO Series
10/14

8
24
35
48
AO.T 1204..
SH100700
SH120800
SH160900
 Dimension(mm) Accessory
Dia. Range Screw Wrench Torque
Ø20-Ø80
SP035086 DT-TP10
3.5Nm
Note：Clamping bolt included in packaging
Diagram  Clamping bolt Specification Torque
SH100400 M10 *40 81N-m
SH120500 M12 *50 142N-m
SH160700 M16 *70 350N-m
SH100700 M10 *70 81N-m
SH120800 M12 *80 142N-m
SH160900 M16 *90 350N-m
APE90S-AO12 Segmented porcupine milling cutter
Note:         with internal coolant                     without internal coolant
DC DCS
FMS DCB DCC